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Posicion Tiempo
1 0:31:18
2 0:31:45
3 0:32:31
4 0:33:22
5 0:33:48
6 0:33:55
7 0:34:22
8 0:35:11
9 0:35:45

10 0:35:55
11 0:38:27
12 0:38:45
13 0:38:50
14 0:39:09
15 0:39:57
16 0:40:18
17 0:40:19
18 0:40:53
19 0:41:01
20 0:41:11
21 0:41:29
22 0:41:29
23 0:42:14
24 0:42:24
25 0:43:27
26 0:44:11
27 0:44:37
28 0:44:59
29 0:45:27
30 0:45:42
31 0:46:13
32 0:46:54
33 0:49:37
34 0:49:52
35 0:51:55
36 0:52:41
37 0:53:26

domingo, 08 de agosto de 2010

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Clasificacion Femenina

Dorsal Apellidos

314
108
7
98
119
87
80
281
128
383
114
93
134

319
37
55

282

122

169

101

279

359
91

213

260

159

179

227

112

364

277

300

143

223

288

118

ALONSO MANTECA
ALMIAANA FUERTES
BARBERA AHUIR
OSTERVOLD

FUSTER MESTRE
ROMERO LOPEZ
GARCIA BOLUFER
PEREZ JORDA

DOLZ CARDONA
RUBIO CARBONELL
JUEZ ROMEO
SANJUAN MONTAGUT
UTRILLA MANZANAERO
COMENDADOR MAQUE
PEREZ JORDA

VALERO FONTALBA
TEJEDOR FERNANDEZ
ROSADO FAYOS

AVILA JIMENEZ
SOLANES GALBIS
CAMPOS MARTINEZ
FELGUERA MONTERO
LOZANO CASTANERA
HERNANDORENA ALCOV
BLANCO MASIP
CATALA VILLARROYA
MICO REVERT
ALMIAANA FUERTES
SAEZ MARTINEZ
JIMENEZ FERRER
GARCIA LLAMAS
ORTEGA DIEGO
CARBALLO SANZ
AUSTIN

CASTILLO SANCHEZ
PRIETO FERNANDEZ
GALAN PIRIS

Nombre
MIRIAM
RAQUEL
LAURA GEMA
TRINE
ANA
MARIA ROSA
ALICIA
RAQUEL
RAQUEL
ISABEL
MAYTE
MELISSA

MARIA DEL MAR

DOLORES
SILVIA

INMA

ROSA MARIA
MARIA
GEMMA
CARMEN
ENCARNA
LUCIA
LAURA

ANA

ANNA
ANDREA
TRINIDAD
REBECA
MARIA LUISA
BEATRIZ
MARIA
ANGELES
MERCEDES
REBEKAH LOIS
M2 ANGELES
PALOMA
NADIA

www.conchip.es

Min/Km Pos/Cate

4,28
4,32
4,39
4,46
4,50
4,51
4,55
5,02
5,06
5,08
5,30
5,32
5,33
5,36
5,42
5,45
5,46
5,50
5,52
5,53
5,56
5,56
6,02
6,03
6,12
6,19
6,22
6,26
6,30
6,32
6,36
6,42
7,05
7,07
7,25
7,32
7,38

1/11
1/29
2 /11
2 /29
3/11
3/29
4729
529
1/10
6 /29
7 /29
2/10
8 /29
4711
9/29
10 /29
5/11
11 /29
12 /29
3/10
6/ 11
13 /29
14 /29
7 /11
15 /29
4710
8 /11
16 /29
17 /29
9/11
5/10
1/2
10 /11
18 /29
11 /11
19 /29
20 /29

XV CARRERA MATUTINA A LA PLATJA DE CULLERA

CATEGORIA
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